TWIST TIE
NOTES:
 1. CATEGORY 6A UTP 28AWG COPPER PATCH CORDS
 2. c(UL)us LISTED, FILE NUMBER E129886
 3. TERMINATED WITH (8 POSITION) MODULAR PLUGS AT
    BOTH ENDS PER T568B. (SEE TABLE 1)
 4. CONSTRUCTED WITH 28AWG SOLID CONDUCTOR CATEGORY
    6A F/UTP HALOGEN FREE (CM/LSZH) PATCH CABLE

6
PANDUIT P/N
MIN. ASSY
LENGTH
UTP28X6IN** 6 INCHES
UTP28X8IN** 8 INCHES
UTP28X1** 1 FOOT
UTP28X2** 2 FEET
UTP28X3** 3 FEET
UTP28X4** 4 FEET
UTP28X5** 5 FEET
UTP28X6** 6 FEET
UTP28X7** 7 FEET
UTP28X8** 8 FEET
UTP28X9** 9 FEET
UTP28X10** 10 FEET
UTP28X11** 11 FEET
UTP28X12** 12 FEET
UTP28X13** 13 FEET
UTP28X14** 14 FEET
UTP28X15** 15 FEET
UTP28X16** 16 FEET
UTP28X17** 17 FEET
UTP28X18** 18 FEET
UTP28X19** 19 FEET
UTP28X20** 20 FEET
UTP28X21** 21 FEET
UTP28X22** 22 FEET
UTP28X23** 23 FEET
UTP28X24** 24 FEET
UTP28X25** 25 FEET
UTP28X26** 26 FEET
UTP28X27** 27 FEET
UTP28X28** 28 FEET
UTP28X29** 29 FEET
UTP28X30** 30 FEET
UTP28X31** 31 FEET
UTP28X32** 32 FEET
UTP28X33** 33 FEET
UTP28X34** 34 FEET
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
A
B
A

TITLE
CATEGORY 6A UTP 28AWG COPPER PATCH CORDS
(CM/LSZH)
CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME
DATASET FILE NAME
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION
MATERIAL DRAWING NUMBER
SEE NOTE 5 13M465AE-02
DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE
BJN 11-20-14 DCS NONE SHEET 3 OF 3 A
PANDUIT P/N
MIN. ASSY
LENGTH
UTP28X35** 35 FEET
UTP28X36** 36 FEET
UTP28X37** 37 FEET
UTP28X38** 38 FEET
UTP28X39** 39 FEET
UTP28X40** 40 FEET
UTP28X41** 41 FEET
UTP28X42** 42 FEET
UTP28X43** 43 FEET
UTP28X44** 44 FEET
UTP28X45** 45 FEET
UTP28X46** 46 FEET
UTP28X47** 47 FEET
UTP28X48** 48 FEET
UTP28X49** 49 FEET
UTP28X50** 50 FEET
UTP28X55** 55 FEET
UTP28X60** 60 FEET
UTP28X65** 65 FEET
UTP28X70** 70 FEET
UTP28X75** 75 FEET
UTP28X80** 80 FEET
UTP28X85** 85 FEET
UTP28X90** 90 FEET
UTP28X95** 95 FEET
UTP28X100** 100 FEET
UTP28X105** 105 FEET
UTP28X110** 110 FEET
UTP28X115** 115 FEET
UTP28X120** 120 FEET
UTP28X125** 125 FEET
UTP28X130** 130 FEET
UTP28X0.2M** 0.2 METER
UTP28X0.5M** 0.5 METER
UTP28X1M** 1 METER
UTP28X1.5M** 1.5 METER
PANDUIT P/N
MIN. ASSY
LENGTH
UTP28X2M** 2 METER
UTP28X2.5M** 2.5 METER
UTP28X3M** 3 METER
UTP28X3.5M** 3.5 METER
UTP28X4M** 4 METER
UTP28X4.5M** 4.5 METER
UTP28X5M** 5 METER
UTP28X5.5M** 5.5 METER
UTP28X6M** 6 METER
UTP28X6.5M** 6.5 METER
UTP28X7M** 7 METER
UTP28X7.5M** 7.5 METER
UTP28X8M** 8 METER
UTP28X8.5M** 8.5 METER
UTP28X9M** 9 METER
UTP28X9.5M** 9.5 METER
UTP28X10M** 10 METER
UTP28X11M** 11 METER
UTP28X12M** 12 METER
UTP28X13M** 13 METER
UTP28X14M** 14 METER
UTP28X15M** 15 METER
UTP28X16M** 16 METER
UTP28X17M** 17 METER
UTP28X18M** 18 METER
UTP28X19M** 19 METER
PANDUIT P/N
MIN. ASSY
LENGTH
UTP28X20M** 20 METER
UTP28X25M* 25 METER
UTP28X30M** 30 METER
UTP28X35M** 35 METER
UTP28X40M** 40 METER
TABLE 3: CATEGORY
6A UTP 28AWG PATCH
CORDS AVAILABLE
LENGTHS